2024 NEWTON CAD OFFICE UTILITY USAGE

MONTH
JANUARY
FEBRUARY
MARCH
APRIL
MAY
JUNE
JULY
AUGUST
SEPTEMBER
OCTOBER
NOVEMBER
DECEMBER

UTILITY CONSMPT

ELECTRIC
ELECTRIC
ELECTRIC
ELECTRIC
ELECTRIC
ELECTRIC
ELECTRIC
ELECTRIC
ELECTRIC
ELECTRIC
ELECTRIC
ELECTRIC

4704
2950
2365
3120
3518
4610

437
5044
4745
3458
3071
3158

COST UTILITY
$659.18 S LIGHT
$424.70 S LIGHT
$346.49 S LIGHT
$447.42 S LIGHT
$500.62 S LIGHT
$646.62 S LIGHT
$618.17 S LIGHT
$707.88 S LIGHT
$690.41 S LIGHT
$512.25 S LIGHT
$458.68 S LIGHT
$470.71 S LIGHT

COST

$19.52 GAS
$19.52 GAS
$19.52 GAS
$19.52 GAS
$19.52 GAS
$19.52 GAS
$22.12 GAS
$22.12 GAS
$22.12 GAS
$22.12 GAS
$22.58 GAS
$22.58 GAS

UTILITY CONSMPT

3
3
3
11
1
1
20

COST UTILITY CONSMPT

$22.04 WATER
$21.94 WATER
$21.94 WATER
$28.64 WATER
$19.88 WATER
$19.90 WATER
$39.60 WATER
$24.94 WATER
$25.92 WATER
$25.56 WATER
$24.00 WATER
$23.84 WATER

13
16
16
17
18
33
24
17
20
17
18
$20.00

COST UTILITY
$36.60 SEWER
$37.54 SEWER
$37.54 SEWER
$37.86 SEWER
$38.17 SEWER
$42.90 SEWER
$40.80 SEWER
$38.53 SEWER
$39.50 SEWER
$38.53 SEWER
$38.85 SEWER
$39.50 SEWER

COST UTILITY COST
$36.60 GARBAGE $85.00
$37.54 GARBAGE $85.00
$37.54 GARBAGE $85.00
$37.86 GARBAGE $85.00
$38.17 GARBAGE $85.00
$42.90 GARBAGE $85.00
$40.80 GARBAGE $90.00
$38.53 GARBAGE $90.00
$39.50 GARBAGE $90.00
$38.53 GARBAGE $90.00
$38.85 GARBAGE $90.00
$39.50 GARBAGE $90.00

GRAND TOTAL

TOTAL
$858.94
$626.24
$548.03
$656.30
§701.36
$856.84
$851.49
$922.00
$907.45
$726.99
$672.96
$686.13

$9,014.73



