

2024 NEWTON CAD OFFICE UTILITY USAGE

MONTH	UTILITY	CONSMPT	COST	UTILITY	COST	UTILITY	CONSMPT	COST	UTILITY	CONSMPT	COST	UTILITY	COST	UTILITY	COST	TOTAL
JANUARY	ELECTRIC	4704	\$659.18	S LIGHT	\$19.52	GAS	3	\$22.04	WATER	13	\$36.60	SEWER	\$36.60	GARBAGE	\$85.00	\$858.94
FEBRUARY	ELECTRIC	2950	\$424.70	S LIGHT	\$19.52	GAS	3	\$21.94	WATER	16	\$37.54	SEWER	\$37.54	GARBAGE	\$85.00	\$626.24
MARCH	ELECTRIC	2365	\$346.49	S LIGHT	\$19.52	GAS	3	\$21.94	WATER	16	\$37.54	SEWER	\$37.54	GARBAGE	\$85.00	\$548.03
APRIL	ELECTRIC	3120	\$447.42	S LIGHT	\$19.52	GAS	11	\$28.64	WATER	17	\$37.86	SEWER	\$37.86	GARBAGE	\$85.00	\$656.30
MAY	ELECTRIC	3518	\$500.62	S LIGHT	\$19.52	GAS	1	\$19.88	WATER	18	\$38.17	SEWER	\$38.17	GARBAGE	\$85.00	\$701.36
JUNE	ELECTRIC	4610	\$646.62	S LIGHT	\$19.52	GAS	1	\$19.90	WATER	33	\$42.90	SEWER	\$42.90	GARBAGE	\$85.00	\$856.84
JULY	ELECTRIC	437	\$618.17	S LIGHT	\$22.12	GAS	20	\$39.60	WATER	24	\$40.80	SEWER	\$40.80	GARBAGE	\$90.00	\$851.49
AUGUST	ELECTRIC	5044	\$707.88	S LIGHT	\$22.12	GAS	5	\$24.94	WATER	17	\$38.53	SEWER	\$38.53	GARBAGE	\$90.00	\$922.00
SEPTEMBER	ELECTRIC	4745	\$690.41	S LIGHT	\$22.12	GAS	6	\$25.92	WATER	20	\$39.50	SEWER	\$39.50	GARBAGE	\$90.00	\$907.45
OCTOBER	ELECTRIC	3458	\$512.25	S LIGHT	\$22.12	GAS	6	\$25.56	WATER	17	\$38.53	SEWER	\$38.53	GARBAGE	\$90.00	\$726.99
NOVEMBER	ELECTRIC	3071	\$458.68	S LIGHT	\$22.58	GAS	4	\$24.00	WATER	18	\$38.85	SEWER	\$38.85	GARBAGE	\$90.00	\$672.96
DECEMBER	ELECTRIC	3158	\$470.71	S LIGHT	\$22.58	GAS	\$4.00	\$23.84	WATER	\$20.00	\$39.50	SEWER	\$39.50	GARBAGE	\$90.00	\$686.13
GRAND TOTAL															<b>\$9,014.73</b>	